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Percentage Distribution for Individuals 18+ by Strength of Family Relationships by Nationality and Gender- Emirate of Dubai

(2019)
Table (02) Jos>
Non Emirati (3lslel s Emirati 3l5Ll
Extent of i i S0 )
Statements PO gsaxall &G 1553 gsazall KA 5953 AEblgal 3P
Total Females Males Total Females Males
Disagree | 1.5% 13 16 0.8% 0.2% 19% | &lge st
| feel close or connected tomy | Neutral 10.1% 66 119 4.0% 3.6% 4.6% S | sl 318l &e8 Laddle ol ye bl
nuclear family members Agree 88.4% 922 86,5 95.2% 96.3% 93.6% Gélgo 2901
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 gsons
Disagree | 1.8% 14 21 33% 2.8% 39% | Gélge i
| feel close or connectedtomy | Neutral 8.9% 72 938 82% 6.7% 105% Sl | el 318l &e8 Laddle ol seabl
extended family members Agree 89.2% 914 88.1 88.5% 90.5% 85.6% B8lgo 33ionll
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 g0
| feel there is good Disagree 0.6% 04 0.7 3.2% 3.0% 3.5% Blgo suf ) )
o Neutral 7.9% 6.8 8.6 6.5% 55% 8.0% ulxe On 3> Joolss b ol bl
communication between
Agree 91.4% 929 90.7 90.3% 91.5% 88.6% Gélgo Lilile 8 JLs3l
generations in my family Total 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 oo S
Disagree | 0.6% 11 04 25% 2.6% 23% | Gbleo i
| feel younger genrations respect | Neutral 6.5% 51 72 4.8% 4.9% 47% o | S sasing el sl ol s2s]
the older generations in my family| Agree 92.9% 939 92.4 92.7% 92.6% 93.0% Gélgo bl §
Total 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 Eoana -

Source : Dubai Statistics Center — Social Survey 2019




